
Stats: Season Stats 

Team Results 

Wins Losses Ties Win% PF PA Home Away Neutral League 
12 2 0 .857 465 188 4-1-0 5-0-0 3-1-0 8-1-0

Scoring Summary 

School Penalties Penalty Yards First Downs Possession Time 
Karns City  88  747  167 :

Offensive 
  Rushing Receiving Passing Fumbles

# Last Name, First NameGP # Yds Avg Lng # Yds Avg LngComp Att C% Int Yds TDLngFB FBL
# 2 Lakin, Cory  5  -  -  -  -  5  74  14.80 29  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 3 Hipple, Dylan  5  2  -11  -5.50  2  -  -  -  -  2  3  .667 0  50  1  47  -  -
# 4 Wolf, Dan  10  7  105  15.00  46  6  109  18.17 50  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 5 Yough, J.R.  8  9  54  6.00  25  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 6 Beale, Ethan  5  1  -2  -2.00  -2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 7 Garing, Jesse  9  4  27  6.75  12  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 8 Barney, Zach  4  6  11  1.83  21  -  -  -  -  0  2  .000 -  0  -  -  -  -
# 9 Williams, Cody  13  2  3  1.50  2  5  136  27.20 60  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#12 Reed, Nick  8  5  34  6.80  21  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#13 Stimac, Anthony  12  105 1032 9.83  82  -  -  -  -  62  135 .459 12 967  19  60  -  -
#15 Price, Chris  11  7  55  7.86  31  6  81  13.50 28  4  8  .500 1  59  1  39  -  -
#21 Callender, Josh  10  39  388  9.95  85  19 286  15.05 51  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#22 Stimac, Josh  11  53  480  9.06  65  2  53  26.50 29  0  1  .000 1  -  -  -  -  -
#23 Slomers, Craig  7  21  134  6.38  40  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#24 Wagner, Jake  13  36  339  9.42  35  6  93  15.50 31  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#26 Collier, Brandon  11  -  -  -  -  8  122  15.25 47  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#27 Slagle, Tyler  7  11  34  3.09  9  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#32 LaVan, Markus  12  93  631  6.79  45  5  64  12.80 26  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#33 Buck, Levi  13  50  237  4.74  33  2  7  3.50  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#35 Markle, Aaron  13  19  89  4.68  33  4  51  12.75 27  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#62 Collins, Devin  11  1  -21  -21.00 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
Team Totals  14  475 3632 7.65  85  68 1076 15.82 60  68  149 .456 14 1076 21  60  -  -

Defensive 
  Tackles Sacks Pass Defense Fumbles
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# Last Name, First NameGPTcklsAsst Tot LossTckl/GSacksYdsHur Ints Yds PDRcvYdsCaus
# 2 Lakin, Cory  5  4  -  4  -  .8  -  -  -  2  7  1  -  -  -
# 3 Hipple, Dylan  5  -  5  5  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 4 Wolf, Dan  10  9  6  15  -  1.5  -  -  -  1  0  3  1  0  -
# 5 Yough, J.R.  8  4  4  8  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 6 Beale, Ethan  5  4  3  7  -  1.4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 7 Garing, Jesse  9  9  4  13  -  1.4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 9 Williams, Cody  13  23  10  33  -  2.5  3.0  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  3
#12 Reed, Nick  8  10  3  13  -  1.6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#13 Stimac, Anthony  12  25  9  34  -  2.8  -  -  -  2  15  8  -  -  -
#15 Price, Chris  11  16  7  23  -  2.1  -  -  -  -  -  5  -  -  -
#18 Fallecker, Joe  9  12  8  20  -  2.2  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#21 Callender, Josh  10  31  35  66  -  6.6  -  -  -  4  34  3  -  -  -
#22 Stimac, Josh  11  24  25  49  -  4.5  1.0  -  -  1  74  1  -  -  -
#23 Slomers, Craig  7  2  2  4  -  .6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#24 Wagner, Jake  13  17  18  35  -  2.7  2.5  -  -  -  -  2  1  4  -
#25 Callihan, Brett  13  13  26  39  -  3.0  .5  -  -  -  -  1  -  -  1
#26 Collier, Brandon  11  10  4  14  -  1.3  -  -  -  1  0  6  -  -  -
#32 LaVan, Markus  12  34  24  58  -  4.8  -  -  -  5  15  5  -  -  2
#33 Buck, Levi  13  36  16  52  -  4.0  9.0  -  -  -  -  1  -  -  1
#35 Markle, Aaron  13  17  19  36  -  2.8  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  1  0  -
#50 Bearfield, Cole  1  2  -  2  -  2.0  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#51 Gifford, Corey  5  4  4  8  -  1.6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#52 Bauldoff, Matt  2  1  1  2  -  1.0  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  2  52  1
#57 LaVan, Jarrett  6  3  10  13  -  2.2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#58 Ealy, Nate  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  -  -
#59 Dillon, Shane  11  14  16  30  -  2.7  3.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1
#62 Collins, Devin  11  18  22  40  -  3.6  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2
#63 Everetts, Earl  11  36  25  61  -  5.5  5.5  -  -  -  -  1  -  -  -
#65 Bailey, Colton  2  1  1  2  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#66 Sypulski, Nick  11  13  8  21  -  1.9  3.5  -  -  -  -  -  1  0  -
#67 Emery, Ray  1  -  1  1  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#68 Harp, Carrick  11  11  6  17  -  1.5  -  -  -  1  7  -  2  0  -
#72 Davis, Alex  2  3  -  3  -  1.5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#76 Kepple, Zack  8  1  -  1  -  .1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#77 Parker, Tyler  4  4  3  7  -  1.8  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#82 Barger, Tyler  1  1  -  1  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#87 Grenninger, J.J.  13  -  2  2  -  .2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#88 Francis, Brad  6  3  6  9  -  1.5  -  -  -  1  9  -  -  -  -
Team Totals  14  415  333  748 -  53.4  33.0  -  -  18  161  40  8  56  11
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Special Teams 
  Punt Returns Kickoff Returns Total Punts Kickoffs Blocks

# Last Name, First 
Name

GP # Yds Avg LngFC # Yds Avg Lng Yds # Yds Avg LngIn20 # Yds LngTBKicksPunts

# 4 Wolf, Dan  10  3  41  13.67 21  -  3  56  18.67 22  97  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 5 Yough, J.R.  8  -  -  -  -  -  1  0  .00  0  0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 6 Beale, Ethan  5  1  21  21.00 21  -  -  -  -  -  21  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 7 Garing, Jesse  9  -  -  -  -  -  2  35  17.50 27  35  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 9 Williams, Cody  13  4  13  3.25  10  1  5  146 29.20 80  159  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -
#21 Callender, Josh  10  21 304 14.48 71  1  6  107 17.83 27  411  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -
#25 Callihan, Brett  13  -  -  -  -  -  2  9  4.50  9  9  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#26 Collier, Brandon  11  4  29  7.25  10  -  -  -  -  -  29  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#32 LaVan, Markus  12  -  -  -  -  -  3  65  21.67 26  65  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#33 Buck, Levi  13  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1
#35 Markle, Aaron  13  -  -  -  -  -  11 158 14.36 21  158  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#57 LaVan, Jarrett  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  89  47  -  -  -
#59 Dillon, Shane  11  -  -  -  -  -  1  2  2.00  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#63 Everetts, Earl  11  -  -  -  -  -  1  0  .00  0  0  1  35  35.00 35  1  -  -  -  -  -  -
#66 Sypulski, Nick  11  -  -  -  -  -  1  0  .00  0  0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#68 Harp, Carrick  11  -  -  -  -  -  1  7  7.00  7  7  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#76 Kepple, Zack  8  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  11 341 31.00 43  4  -  -  -  -  -  -
#87 Grenninger, J.J.  13  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  12 406 33.83 40  6  77 3429 56  2  -  -
Team Totals  14  33 408 12.36 71  2  37 585 15.81 80  993  24 782 32.58 43  11  79 3518 56  2  2  1

Scoring Stats 
  Touchdowns PAT Kicks Conversions Field Goal Safties Total Pts

# Last Name, First NameGPRunRecMiscTotMadeAttPts % RunRecRtnPtsMadeAttLng # Pts Pts/G
# 2 Lakin, Cory  5  -  2  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  12  2.4
# 4 Wolf, Dan  10  -  2  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  12  1.2
# 8 Barney, Zach  4  1  -  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  1.5
# 9 Williams, Cody  13  -  3  1  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  24  1.8
#12 Reed, Nick  8  1  -  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  .8
#13 Stimac, Anthony  12  15  -  -  15  -  -  -  -  1  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  92  7.7
#15 Price, Chris  11  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  2  .2
#21 Callender, Josh  10  4  8  2  14  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  84  8.4
#22 Stimac, Josh  11  5  -  1  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  36  3.3
#23 Slomers, Craig  7  1  -  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  .9
#24 Wagner, Jake  13  4  1  -  5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  30  2.3
#26 Collier, Brandon  11  -  2  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  12  1.1
#32 LaVan, Markus  12  3  3  -  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  36  3.0
#33 Buck, Levi  13  6  -  -  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  36  2.8
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#35 Markle, Aaron  13  1  -  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  .5
#52 Bauldoff, Matt  2  -  -  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  3.0
#76 Kepple, Zack  8  -  -  -  -  1  1  1  1.000  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  .1
#87 Grenninger, J.J.  13  -  -  -  -  48  60 48 .800  -  -  -  -  3  6  37  -  57  4.4
Team Totals  14  41  21  5  67  49  61 49 .803  2  -  -  4  3  6  37  -  465 33.2
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